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4AWD PERFORMANCE
BLACK BEAR is committed to be the next leading brand
in the extreme off-road world.

Black Bear All Terrain Ill tyres is the newest design All terrain tyre.

The design inspiration for safety and comfort makes all adventures to be enjoyable journeys.
This is exciting new design provides a dual sidewall feature, so you can choose the look
from the Black Bear sidewall or a standard sidewall design.

NEW GENERATION ALL-TERRAIN
FORMULA DESIGN WITH LOWER NOISY

REINFORCED CARCASS MATERIAL,
THICKENED TREAD PATTERN, AND
SIDEWALL PATTERN DESIGN TO
PROVIDE STRONG ANTI-TEAR
PERFORMANCE FOR THE TREAD.

The geared type tread block design provides a
more even force between the blocks and
reduces noise when the tyre is running.
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¢ The hook pattern block enhances the grip of the tread pattern.

¢ The longitudinal arch pattern block provides more stable driving
performance on high speed roads.

¢ The combination of even and odd blocks with different shapes
in the centre disrupts the frequency of resonance generating
noise, reduces air column resonance and provides noise
suppression.

¢ The design of small grooves in the large tread blocks on the
shoulder increases the shape of the tread pattern adjacent
tread patterns to lower noise.

¢ The reasonable pitch ratio of the entire tread pattern and the
optimism arrangement of the tread blocks provide good grip and
traction even on snow and ice.

DUAL SIDEWALL DESIGNS

Each ATIII has two sidewall designs so you can choose how
your tires look.

One side has BLACK BEAR sidewall lugs and the other has
plain sidewall lugs.
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BETTER SELF-CLEAN
ABILITY WITH STONE
EJECTORLOOK
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Pattern Size Load & Speed Ply
Rating

Rim
Width

Overall Section
Rating Diameter

Approved
Diameter  Rim Width

Range (IN.)

® LT285/75R16 126/123 R 10 TBC TBC 16 NEW

® LT265/70R17

LT275/70R17
® |T285/65R17
® |T285/70R17
® LT285/75R17
® LT265/65R18
® LT275/65R18
® LT285/60R18

LT285/65R18

LT295/70R18

AVAILABLE IN

121/118
121/118
121/118
121/118
121/118
123/120
123/120
122/119
125/122
129/126
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ORED LETTERING

S 10 TBC
S 10 TBC
S 10 802
S 10 832
S 10 TBC
S 10 TBC
S 10 TBC
S 10 TBC
S 10 TBC
S 10 TBC

TBC
TBC
292
292
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
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7.5-8.5

7.5-8.5
8-8.5-10
7.5-8.59
7.5-8.5-9
7.5-89.5
7.5-8-9.5
8-8.5-10
8-8.5-10
8-8.5-10

NEW
COMING MARCH 2023
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

DEALER LOCATOR
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