

BLACK BEAR is committed to be the next leading brand in the extreme off-road world.

Black Bear All Terrain III tyres is the newest design All terrain tyre.

The design inspiration for safety and comfort makes all adventures to be enjoyable journeys. This is exciting new design provides a dual sidewall feature, so you can choose the look

from the Black Bear sidewall or a standard sidewall design.



REINFORCED CARCASS MATERIAL, THICKENED TREAD PATTERN, AND SIDEWALL PATTERN DESIGN TO PROVIDE STRONG ANTI-TEAR PERFORMANCE FOR THE TREAD.

 The geared type tread block design provides a more even force between the blocks and reduces noise when the tyre is running.

• The hook pattern block enhances the grip of the tread pattern.

 The longitudinal arch pattern block provides more stable driving performance on high speed roads.

 The combination of even and odd blocks with different shapes in the centre disrupts the frequency of resonance generating noise, reduces air column resonance and provides noise suppression.

 The design of small grooves in the large tread blocks on the shoulder increases the shape of the tread pattern adjacent tread patterns to lower noise.

 The reasonable pitch ratio of the entire tread pattern and the optimism arrangement of the tread blocks provide good grip and traction even on snow and ice.

DUAL SIDEWALL DESIGNS

Each ATIII has two sidewall designs so you can choose how your tires look.

One side has BLACK BEAR sidewall lugs and the other has plain sidewall lugs.





4WD PERFORMANCE



Pattern Size	Load & Speed Rating	Ply		Section Diameter	Rim Width	Approved Diameter	Rim Width Range (IN.)	
• LT285/75R16	126/123	R	10	TBC	TBC	16		NEW
• LT265/70R17	121/118	S	10	TBC	TBC	17	7.5-8.5	NEW
LT275/70R17	121/118	S	10	TBC	TBC	17	7.5-8.5	COMING MARCH 2023
• LT285/65R17	121/118	S	10	802	292	17	8-8.5-10	NEW
• LT285/70R17	121/118	S	10	832	292	17	7.5-8.5-9	NEW
• LT285/75R17	121/118	S	10	TBC	TBC	17	7.5-8.5-9	NEW
• LT265/65R18	123/120	S	10	TBC	TBC	18	7.5-8-9.5	NEW
• LT275/65R18	123/120	S	10	TBC	TBC	18	7.5-8-9.5	NEW
• LT285/60R18	122/119	S	10	TBC	TBC	18	8-8.5-10	NEW
LT285/65R18	125/122	S	10	TBC	TBC	18	8-8.5-10	NEW
LT295/70R18	129/126	S	10	TBC	TBC	18	8-8.5-10	NEW
AVAILABLE IN RED LETTERING RAISED WHITE LETTERING (ONLY WHILE STOCK LASTS)								













DEALER LOCATOR